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Women / 7 / 14 & Over
Session: All

Num NameRank Gym AA

Sarah Caine616 11.600 12.150 12.25012.300 48.300VIC1 

Bianca Bristow429 11.850 12.300 12.30011.750 48.200NSW2 

Ebony Demir432 11.400 11.950 12.35012.200 47.900NSW3 

Taya Lewis-Smith682 11.150 11.550 12.45012.300 47.450WA4T

Kayla Phillpot434 11.400 11.750 12.50011.800 47.450NSW4T

Karsa Collins498 11.550 11.950 12.40011.550 47.450QLD4T

Tali Brown553 11.450 12.200 12.15011.350 47.150TAS7 

Elyse Smith540 11.500 11.250 12.05011.700 46.500SA8T

Emma Wrightson435 11.500 11.800 11.85011.350 46.500NSW8T

Tahlia Walton544 10.750 12.150 11.55012.000 46.450SA10 

Nikki McMenamin501 11.750 12.050 11.80010.800 46.400QLD11 

Chloe Marginov500 11.200 11.900 12.00010.550 45.650QLD12 

Minoo Kowalewski681 11.400 10.800 12.05011.300 45.550WA13 

Issabella Robin503 11.400 11.500 11.65010.950 45.500QLD14 

Olivia Kelly557 10.850 11.400 11.70011.450 45.400TAS15 

Grace Wadham543 10.900 11.250 11.60011.450 45.200SA16 

Arabelle Eve376 11.350 10.850 11.75010.900 44.850ACT17 

Kasey Bauer537 11.050 10.700 11.75011.200 44.700SA18 

Paige Reeves539 11.100 10.350 11.75011.350 44.550SA19 

Indiana Squance684 11.250 10.650 12.10010.350 44.350WA20 

Cassandra Ho471 10.700 10.300 11.60011.500 44.100NT21T

Isobel Calvert554 11.000 10.800 11.70010.600 44.100TAS21T

Nichole Spratt541 11.400 10.800 11.75010.000 43.950SA23T

Ines Ait Maamar552 10.850 10.500 11.55011.050 43.950TAS23T

Amelia Pollon472 11.000 11.650 11.1509.950 43.750NT25 

Hannah Fragomeni538 10.900 10.150 11.70010.800 43.550SA26 

Sarah Glancy555 11.050 10.450 11.60010.400 43.500TAS27 

Beatrice Carter470 10.950 9.550 11.8009.650 41.950NT28 

Julia Woods559 10.900 10.200 11.1009.150 41.350TAS29 

Chloe Howard556 10.850 10.850TAS30 
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